L74000453770

· ward	
(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	
	_
(Address)	
- (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Otty/State/Zip// Holle #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
• •	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	
 :	
• 11	
•	
-	
Office Use Only	
· ·	

SE.



000438086900

2024-OCT 28 PM |:55

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10/28/2024

NAME: AUBURNDALE FURNITURE OUTLET, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		e Furniture Outlet, LLC			
SUBJEC		Name of Lii	nited Liabili	ty Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fec(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this m	atter to the f	ollowing:	
	Rakan Odata	ıllah			20
			Name of	Person	2024 C 2 T 2
	Auburndale	Furniture Outlet, LLC			
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	521 Hughes	Rd			
			Addr	288	7
	Auburndale,	FL 33823			
	info@paymp:		Tity/State an	d Zip Code	
	1	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further	r information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
	Rakan Odata		13	766-9849	
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	l is a check for the	he following amount:			
≡ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Auburndale Furnitu	re Outlet, LLC			
	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
521 Hughes Rd		521	521 Hughes Rd	
Aubumdale, FL 338	823	Aub	imdale, FL 33823	
nother business entity with an	active Florida registration	n Registered Agent, Yon.)	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual	or
nother business entity with an	active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. \on.) d agent are:		
nother business entity with an	t address of the registered Rakan Odatallah	n Registered Agent, Yon.)		or
nother business entity with an	t address of the registered Rakan Odatallah 521 Hughes Rd	n Registered Agent. \on.) d agent are:	ou must designate an individual	
nother business entity with an	t address of the registered Rakan Odatallah 521 Hughes Rd Florida street addres	n Registered Agent. Non.) d agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual	
mother business entity with an	t address of the registered Rakan Odatallah 521 Hughes Rd Florida street address Auburndale City	n Registered Agent. Non.) d agent are: Name SS (P.O. Box NOT action of the state)	ou must designate an individual	,

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Meml	ber	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Gary Boyle	
	521 Hughes Rd	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Auburndale, FL 33823	
MGR	Andrew Boyle	
	521 Hughes Rd	
	Auburndale, FL 33823	
MGR	Robert Ball	
MICHAEL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	521 Hughes Rd	
	Auburndale, FL 33823	
		~
MGR	Belal Shalabi	
	521 Hughes Rd	
	521 Hughes Rd Auburndale, FL 33823	
		. 53 . 53
21 to		÷ ,
(Use attachment if necessary)		:
T. E. V Differentiate data of fathers the	nan the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
e of filing.)	•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	K 0/ -	
	ure of a member or an authorized representativ	
This documer	nt is executed in accordance with section 605,020.	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
This document that am aware the	nt is executed in accordance with section 605.020; act any false information submitted in a document t	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. o the Department of State
This document I am aware th	nt is executed in accordance with section 605,020.	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. o the Department of State
This documer I am aware th constitutes a t	nt is executed in accordance with section 605.020; act any false information submitted in a document t	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. o the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
· ·	Dulan Odatallah	
MGR	Rakan Odatallah 521 Hughes Rd	
	Auburndale, FL 33823	
	~ <u>~</u>	
		
		د
(Use attachment if necessary)	•••.	
<u>-</u>	iling: (OPTIONAL)	
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.) e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet document's effective date on the Department of S	iling:	
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.) E: If the date inserted in this block does not meet document's effective date on the Department of STELE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 de the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.) e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet document's effective date on the Department of STCLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE:	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be state's records.	
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of it in effective date is listed, the date must be specificate of filing.) E: If the date inserted in this block does not meet document's effective date on the Department of STCLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membor This document is executed I am aware that any false interests.	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be state's records.	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)